Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 61
26/01/2025

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
1.

© N OMLON

BUKVIC, Martina
KNEZEVIC, Lena
MARJANOQVIC, Iva
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
ANTIC, Ana
HRISTOV, Sofija
GRCIC, Milica
SIMIC, Ana

G.R.

06  11. April

10 11. April

10 11. April

10  Novi Beograd 011
10 11. April

09  11. April

09  11. April

10  11. April

Vreme Bodova

37.52
38.23
38.41
38.61
39.07
39.69
40.31
40.58

469
443
437
430
415
396
378
371

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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